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Appetizers
tempura shrimp  

DEEp fried chicken

vegetarian spring rolls

Seaweed salad

spicy kimchi - homemade

edamame beans

Tacos

69:-

128:-

shrimp 2PCS with sweet chili sauce.

Fried chicken 2PCS with sweet chili sauce.

Veggie Spring rolls 6PCS with sweet chili sauce.

shrimp, entrecote, chicken, salmon.

DESSERTS
Tropical coconut dream

coconut cream, cream, coconut rum, 

Mango, chocolate biscuits, Chocolate.

Every dessert is prepared with care in our restaurant.

Passion fruit, cream cheese, cream,  

Chocolate, egg, lemon, butter biscuits.

Passion egg delight



SU
SH

I P
O

K
ÉLUNCH


139:-



REGULAR HOURS

149:-

SUSHI 

POKÉ BOWL

SUSHI Choose Between standard or big option Regular hours

5 pieces 

8 pieces

10 pieces

12 pieces

15 pieces

inside out rolls 8pcs

nigiri 8pcs 


grilled nigiri 8pcs

extra nigiri +20:-

extra rolls +15:-

salmon, shrimp, crabstick and 2 rolls

2 salmon, shrimp, tuna and 4 rolls

2 salmon, shrimp, tuna, crabstick and 5 rolls

2 salmon, shrimp, whitefish, crabstick and 6 rolls

2 salmon, shrimp, tuna, whitefish, eel, tofu, crabstick 
and 7 rolls


mayonnaise, crabsticks and leek

Choose between; salmon, tuna, whitefish,

shrimp, crabsticks, avocado, egg and tofu

Choose between; salmon, tuna, whitefish

eel, shrimp - teriyaki & chili mayonnaise

69:-

109:-

119:-

129:-

152:-

109:-

130:-



130:-

SALMON POKÉ BOWL

Salmon, avokado, Alfalfa sprouts, salad, mango, edamame 

beans, sushi rice, corn and roasted onion


Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

TUNA POKÉ BOWL 

Tuna, avocado, Alfalfa sprouts, salad, mango, edamame 

beans, corn, sushi rice and roasted onion


Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.


VEGGIE POKÉ BOWL

Tofu, avocado, Alfalfa sprouts, salad, mango, edamame beans, 

sushi rice, corn and roasted onion


Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

DEEP FRIED POKÉ BOWL

Deep fried chicken or shrimps with sweet chili sauce,  avocado, 

alfalfa sprouts, salad, corn, edamame beans, sushi rice


Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

LUNCH

69:-    

88:-

98:-

108:-

138:-

89:-    
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A

C
O

SUSHI BURRITO 

SUSHI TACOS 

VEGGIE BURRITO 139:-

139:-

139:-

179:-

179:-

179:-

4 pieces 169:- 6 pieces 209:-

YAKINIKU BURRITO

SALMON BURRITO 

SHRIMP BURRITO 

CHICKEN BURRITO 

HONŌ SPECIAL BURRITO 

SHRIMP TACOS

Yakiniku TACOS

CHICKEN TACOS

Salmon TACOS

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

3

2

4

FILLED WITH VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS, TOPPED WITH TERIYAKI 

SAUCE AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE

FILLED WITH ENTRECÔTe AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE 


AND MANGO MAYO.

FILLED WITH SALMON AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH CHILI MAYONNAISE.

FILLED WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH MANGO MAYO 


AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

FILLED WITH TEMPURA CHICKEN AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH MANGO MAYO


AND CHILI MAYONNAISE.

FILLED WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH SEARED 

SALMON, TERIYAKI SAUCE, AND MANGO MAYO.

WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP, AVOCADO, MANGO MAYO, AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

WITH ENTRECÔTe, AVOCADO, TERIYAKI SAUCE, AND CHILI MAYONNAISE.

WITH TEMPURA CHICKEN, AVOCADO, MANGO MAYO, AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

WITH SALMON, AVOCADO, TERIYAKI SAUCE, CHILI MAYONNAISE, AND SRIRACHA SAUCE.



S
U
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H
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O

LLS
SUSHI ROLLS 

Vegan Rolls 139:-

139:-

139:-

169:-

169:-

179:-

179:-

179:-

SALMON AVOCADO ROLLS

YAKI Rolls 

DRAGONS Rolls 

SPICY Rolls 

TEMPURA SHRIMP Rolls 

FRIED CHICKEN Rolls 

SHRIMP AND SALMON Rolls 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Cucumber, avocado and sesame, topped with sliced avocado in teriyaki sauce.

salmon with avocado and sesame with chili mayonnaise.

beef with avocado, sesame, chili mayonnaise and teriyaki sauce. 

salmon with avocado, sesame, topped with sliced salmon and avocado


in chili mayonnaise and teriyaki.

salmon with avocado, sesame, topped with sliced grilled salmon


with chili mayonnaise, teriyaki and chili.

tempura shrimp and sesame with chili mayonnaise, sweet chili sauce 

topped with roasted onions.

deep fried chicken and sesame with chili mayonnaise, sweet chili sauce 


topped with roasted onions.

tempura shrimp and sesame topped with grilled salmon, chili mayonnaise,


teriyaki sauce and chili. 



S
U
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IA

L
SUSHI SPECIAL 

Tartare Chef Salmon 109:-

109:-

99:-

79:-

159:-

159:-

79:-

79:-

159:-

79:-

Tartare Salmon Mango

Crispy Cone Fantasy 2PCS

CRISPY spicy tuna rice 3pcs

Uramaki Gold Truffle 8PCS 

Red Burrata Roll 8PCS 

Spicy Salmon 3pcs  

Spicy Salmon Millefoglie cheese 3pcs

Uramaki Yasai - VEGETARIAN 8pcs

Takoyaki 3pcs

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

8

10

salmon, philadelphia, avocado puree, tobiko, chef sauce and lemon foam.

salmon, mango, mango sauce and parsley powder.

 crispy cone, eel sauce, masago arare, spicy salmon, truffle sauce, chives.

Fried Rice, Spicy Tuna, Eel Sauce, Cheese, Mango sauce and Lime Zest.


Fried Shirimp, Mayonnaise, Edible Gold, Spicy Tuna, Lime sauce, Truffle


 and Masago Arare.

fried shirimp, burrata, Avocado slices, spicy salmon, lime sauce and 

chives.

Fried Wonton, Spicy Salmon, Philadelphia, Avocado Puree, Mango Sauce


and Tobiko

Spicy Tuna, Philadelphia, Avocado Puree, Sesamo Sauce and Tobiko.

cucumber, avocado puree,  mango, chef sauce and fried onions.

Fried Octopus, Japanese Mayonnaise, eel sauce and Katsuobushi.



H
O

TD
ISH

ES
KOREAN & JAPANESE


 HOTDISHES

Honō yakiniku

sliced entrecôte with rice, vegetables, egg, Japanese BBQ sauce/Korean chili sauce. 

Honō chashu

soft buns pork

Honō TOFU

soft buns entrecôte

soft buns deep fried chicken

soft buns vegetarian

Homemade dumplings 8pcs

Honō ground beef

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

2

1

Honō yakitori

grilled chicken pieces with rice, vegetables, egg, Japanese BBQ sauce/Korean chili sauce. 

pork with rice, vegetables, egg and Korean chili sauce.

marinated pork in teriyaki sauce and vegetables.

tofu kimchi with rice, vegetables,egg,and Korean chili sauce.

marinated entrecôte in teriyaki sauce and vegetables.

deep fried chicken with sweet chili sauce and vegetables.

tofu in teriyaki sauce and vegetables.

dumplings with teriyaki, chili mayo sauce, rice, vegetables. 

SELECT: chicken/pork & beef/vegetarian with egg.

beef with rice, vegetables, egg, BBQ sauce/korean chili sauce.
Honō ground beef

All Hotdishes 179:-


 Lunch 139:- (monday - friday 11:00 - 15:00)



RA
M

EN
Tonkotsu ramen (pork broth)

Choose between pork, chicken, entrecote or ground beef

Ramen toppings:

Alfalfa sprouts, tofu, corn, marinated egg, 

salad, spring onion, menma and nori

Choose between pork, chicken, entrecote or ground beef

Choose between Egg or no Egg

Choose between pork, chicken, entrecote, Tofu or ground beef

All Ramen 179:-


 Lunch 139:- (monday - friday 11:00 - 15:00)

Tonkotsu Ramen with deep fried garlic and sesame oil


Original Tonkotsu Ramen


Spicy Tonkotsu Ramen

Tori Ramen with deep fried garlic and sesame oil


Original Tori Ramen


Spicy Tori Ramen

Veggie Ramen with deep fried garlic and sesame oil


Original Veggie Ramen


Spicy Veggie Ramen

Honō tomato broth ramen


Honō spicy tomato broth ramen


1.


2.


3.

4.


5.


6.

7.


8.


9.

10.


11.


Tori ramen (Chicken broth)

Veggie ramen (miso broth)

Honō special ramen (tomato broth)



C
O

C
K

TA
ILS

DRINKS & COCKTAILS
Coca Cola, Sprite, fanta, sprite etc.

Coffee

orange juice (from concentrate) 

Japanese green Tea 

Ramlösa Naturell

Ramlösa Citrus




33cl

cup

glas

pitcher

33cl

33cl




cocktails — Non-alcoholic alternatives available upon request

Moscow Mule   5 cl vodka, 1cl limejuice, 10cl gingerbeer.

Whiskey HIghball   5 cl whiskey, 12 cl club soda, ice, lemon slice.

Umeshu HIghball   5 cl umeshu, 12 cl club soda, ice.

Passion Explosion   5 cl vodka, 12 cl club soda, mint, lime.

Strawberry Dream   5 cl Vodka, 12 cl club soda, mint, lime.

beer

Kirin ichiban - Japanese 5%

Asahi - Japanese 5%

Terra - Koreansk 4.6%

carlsberg export 5%		

carlsberg hof organic 4.2%		

brooklyn east ipa pale ale 6.9%

Staropramen - Czech 5%

brooklyn special effects 0.4%         (Non-alcoholic)

Ginger Joe 0.4%                                                     (Non-alcoholic)






115:-

115:-

115:-

115:-

115:-


89:-

89:-

89:-

78:-

72:-

89:-

89:-

49:-

49:-

Saké

Saké Gekkeikan

Saké Gekkeikan

Soju


Jinro Green Grape 13%


Jinro plum 13%


OPPA Peach 12%

99:-


89:-

45:-


135:-


99:-


129:-


cup

pitcher

350ml

350ml

360ml

WHiskey


4cl


6cl

269:-


269:-


269:-

CIDER


xide rasperry blossom 4.5%

sommersby pear 4.5%



35:-

35:-

35:-

69:-

35:-

35:-



W
IN

E LIST
WINE LIST

house white

house red

Kenwood Six ridges Chardonnay
white wine

red wine

sparkling wine

Pierre Brevin Sancerre

Kenwood Six ridges Cabernet Sauvignon

Gemma Barabaresco

cava

Jacobs creek Chardonnay, Organic, Australia (12 vol%) 112:-/glass




Jacobs Creek Reserve Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia (13 vol%) 112:-/glass.  

13,5 vol %  776:-/bottle


More full-bodied white with pronounced yet well-integrated oak tones. Good acidity 
and freshness that frames it. Suitable for those who prefer white with meat or other 
slightly heavier or creamier dishes.
  

13,5 vol % 988:-/bottle


Crisp white, with slightly more herbal tones and a subtle fruitiness from a well-
known region. Especially well-suited for vegetarian dishes and flavorful meals.

  

14,1 vol % 780:-/bottle


Red wine for those who want an even fuller-bodied wine with a substantial body, integrated 
but more noticeable tannins, a classic Bordeaux grape.


  

14 vol % 760:-/bottle


Medium-bodied, structured, and elegant. Pronounced and clear tannins, a subtle 
spiciness, and soft red berry tones with good freshness. Well-suited for grilled dishes.


11,5 vol % 350:-/bottle

A fresh cava with a fine mousse that, thanks to its 18 months of aging on the yeast sediment, 
has developed a smooth creaminess and nuanced flavor of yellow apples, bready notes, 
and herbs.




