## **MAIN MENU**



APPETIZERS DESSERTS SUSHI POKÉ BOWL

SUSHI BURRITO SUSHI TACO SUSHI ROLLS SUSHI SPECIAL

HOTDISHES RAMEN DRINKS & COCKTAILS WINE LIST

### **APPETIZERS**

**TEMPURA SHRIMP** 

SHRIMP 2PCS WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

**SEAWEED SALAD** 

**DEEP FRIED CHICKEN** 

FRIED CHICKEN 2PCS WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

**SPICY KIMCHI - HOMEMADE** 

**VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS** 

VEGGIE SPRING ROLLS 6PCS WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

**EDAMAME BEANS** 

**TACOS** 

SHRIMP, ENTRECOTE, CHICKEN, SALMON.

69:-

Hono

### **DESSERTS**

#### TROPICAL COCONUT DREAM

COCONUT CREAM, CREAM, COCONUT RUM, MANGO, CHOCOLATE BISCUITS, CHOCOLATE.

#### **PASSION EGG DELIGHT**

PASSION FRUIT, CREAM CHEESE, CREAM, CHOCOLATE, EGG, LEMON, BUTTER BISCUITS.

EVERY DESSERT IS PREPARED WITH CARE IN OUR RESTAURANT.

### **SUSHI**

SUSHI	CHOOSE BETWEEN <b>STANDARD</b> OR <b>BIG</b> OPTION <b>REGULA</b>	RHOURS	LUNCH
5 PIECES	SALMON, SHRIMP, CRABSTICK AND 2 ROLLS	69:-	69:-
8 PIECES	2 SALMON, SHRIMP, TUNA AND 4 ROLLS	109:-	88:-
10 PIECES 2 SALMON, SHRIMP, TUNA, CRABSTICK AND 5 ROLLS		119:-	98:-
12 PIECES 2 SALMON, SHRIMP, WHITEFISH, CRABSTICK AND 6 ROLLS		129:-	108:-
<b>15 PIECES</b>	2 SALMON, SHRIMP, TUNA, WHITEFISH, EEL, TOFU, CRABSTICK	152:-	138:-
	AND 7 ROLLS		
INSIDE OUT ROLLS 8PCS MAYONNAISE, CRABSTICKS AND LEEK		109:-	89:-
NIGIRI 8P	CHOOSE BETWEEN; SALMON, TUNA, WHITEFISH,	130:-	
	SHRIMP, CRABSTICKS, AVOCADO, EGG AND TOFU		
GRILLED N	IIGIRI 8PCS CHOOSE BETWEEN; SALMON, TUNA, WHITEFISH	130:-	

EXTRA NIGIRI +20:-EXTRA ROLLS +15:-

# POKÉ BOWL

EEL, SHRIMP - TERIYAKI & CHILI MAYONNAISE

#### SALMON POKÉ BOWL

**TUNA POKÉ BOWL** 

Salmon, avokado, Alfalfa sprouts, salad, mango, edamame beans, sushi rice, corn and roasted onion

Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

Tuna, avocado, Alfalfa sprouts, salad, mango, edamame beans, corn, sushi rice and roasted onion

Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

#### **VEGGIE POKÉ BOWL**

Tofu, avocado, Alfalfa sprouts, salad, mango, edamame beans, sushi rice, corn and roasted onion

Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

#### **DEEP FRIED POKÉ BOWL**

Deep fried <u>chicken</u> or <u>shrimps</u> with sweet chili sauce, avocado, alfalfa sprouts, salad, corn, edamame beans, sushi rice
Topped with Chili Mayonnaise and Teriyaki Sauce.

LUNCH

139:-

**REGULAR HOURS** 

149:-

### **SUSHI BURRITO**

**VEGGIE BURRITO** 

139:-

FILLED WITH VEGETARIAN SPRING ROLLS, TOPPED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE

139:-

**2 YAKINIKU BURRITO** 

139:-

FILLED WITH ENTRECÔTE AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE AND MANGO MAYO.

139:-

**SALMON BURRITO** 

FILLED WITH SALMON AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH CHILI MAYONNAISE.

179:-

**4 SHRIMP BURRITO** 

FILLED WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH MANGO MAYO AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

179:-

**5 CHICKEN BURRITO** 

1/3.-

FILLED WITH TEMPURA CHICKEN AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH MANGO MAYO AND CHILI MAYONNAISE.

179:-

6 HONŌ SPECIAL BURRITO

FILLED WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP AND AVOCADO, TOPPED WITH SEARED SALMON, TERIYAKI SAUCE, AND MANGO MAYO.

### **SUSHITACOS**

4 PIECES 169:- 6 PIECES 209:-

**SHRIMP TACOS** 

WITH TEMPURA SHRIMP, AVOCADO, MANGO MAYO, AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

2 CHICKEN TACOS

WITH TEMPURA CHICKEN, AVOCADO, MANGO MAYO, AND SWEET CHILI SAUCE.

**3 YAKINIKU TACOS** 

WITH ENTRECÔTE, AVOCADO, TERIYAKI SAUCE, AND CHILI MAYONNAISE.

**4 SALMON TACOS** 

WITH SALMON, AVOCADO, TERIYAKI SAUCE, CHILI MAYONNAISE, AND SRIRACHA SAUCE.

## **SUSHI ROLLS**

1	VEGAN ROLLS CUCUMBER, AVOCADO AND SESAME, TOPPED WITH SLICED AVOCADO IN TERIYAKI SAUCE	139:-
2	SALMON AVOCADO ROLLS SALMON WITH AVOCADO AND SESAME WITH CHILI MAYONNAISE.	139:-
3	YAKI ROLLS BEEF WITH AVOCADO, SESAME, CHILI MAYONNAISE AND TERIYAKI SAUCE.	139:-
4	DRAGONS ROLLS SALMON WITH AVOCADO, SESAME, TOPPED WITH SLICED SALMON AND AVOCADO IN CHILI MAYONNAISE AND TERIYAKI.	169:-
5	SPICY ROLLS SALMON WITH AVOCADO, SESAME, TOPPED WITH SLICED GRILLED SALMON WITH CHILI MAYONNAISE, TERIYAKI AND CHILI.	169:-
6	TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLLS  TEMPURA SHRIMP AND SESAME WITH CHILI MAYONNAISE, SWEET CHILI SAUCE TOPPED WITH ROASTED ONIONS.	179:-
7	FRIED CHICKEN ROLLS  DEEP FRIED CHICKEN AND SESAME WITH CHILI MAYONNAISE, SWEET CHILI SAUCE TOPPED WITH ROASTED ONIONS.	179:-
8	SHRIMP AND SALMON ROLLS TEMPURA SHRIMP AND SESAME TOPPED WITH GRILLED SALMON, CHILI MAYONNAISE, TERIYAKI SAUCE AND CHILI.	179:-

## **SUSHI SPECIAL**

7	TARTARE CHEF SALMON SALMON, PHILADELPHIA, AVOCADO PUREE, TOBIKO, CHEF SAUCE AND LEMON FOAM.	109:-
2	TARTARE SALMON MANGO SALMON, MANGO, MANGO SAUCE AND PARSLEY POWDER.	109:-
3	CRISPY CONE FANTASY 2PCS CRISPY CONE, EEL SAUCE, MASAGO ARARE, SPICY SALMON, TRUFFLE SAUCE, CHIVES.	99:-
4	CRISPY SPICY TUNA RICE 3PCS FRIED RICE, SPICY TUNA, EEL SAUCE, CHEESE, MANGO SAUCE AND LIME ZEST.	79:-
5	URAMAKI GOLD TRUFFLE 8PCS FRIED SHIRIMP, MAYONNAISE, EDIBLE GOLD, SPICY TUNA, LIME SAUCE, TRUFFLE AND MASAGO ARARE.	159:-
6	RED BURRATA ROLL 8PCS FRIED SHIRIMP, BURRATA, AVOCADO SLICES, SPICY SALMON, LIME SAUCE AND CHIVES.	159:-
7	SPICY SALMON 3PCS FRIED WONTON, SPICY SALMON, PHILADELPHIA, AVOCADO PUREE, MANGO SAUCE AND TOBIKO	79:-
8	URAMAKI YASAI – VEGETARIAN 8PCS CUCUMBER, AVOCADO PUREE, MANGO, CHEF SAUCE AND FRIED ONIONS.	159:-
9	SPICY SALMON MILLEFOGLIE CHEESE 3PCS SPICY TUNA, PHILADELPHIA, AVOCADO PUREE, SESAMO SAUCE AND TOBIKO.	79:-
7.0		

FRIED OCTOPUS, JAPANESE MAYONNAISE, EEL SAUCE AND KATSUOBUSHI.

79:-

10 TAKOYAKI 3PCS

## KOREAN & JAPANESE HOTDISHES

All Hotdishes 179:- Lunch 139:- (Monday - Friday 11:00 - 15:00)

I HONŌ YAKINIKU

SLICED ENTRECÔTE WITH RICE, VEGETABLES, EGG, JAPANESE BBQ SAUCE/KOREAN CHILI SAUCE.

2 HONŌ YAKITORI

GRILLED CHICKEN PIECES WITH RICE, VEGETABLES, EGG, JAPANESE BBQ SAUCE/KOREAN CHILI SAUCE.

3 HONŌ CHASHU

PORK WITH RICE, VEGETABLES, EGG AND KOREAN CHILI SAUCE.

4 HONŌ TOFU

TOFU KIMCHI WITH RICE, VEGETABLES, EGG, AND KOREAN CHILI SAUCE.

**5 SOFT BUNS PORK** 

MARINATED PORK IN TERIYAKI SAUCE AND VEGETABLES.

6 SOFT BUNS ENTRECÔTE

MARINATED ENTRECÔTE IN TERIYAKI SAUCE AND VEGETABLES.

7 SOFT BUNS DEEP FRIED CHICKEN

DEEP FRIED CHICKEN WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE AND VEGETABLES.

**8 SOFT BUNS VEGETARIAN** 

TOFU IN TERIYAKI SAUCE AND VEGETABLES.

9 HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS 8PCS

DUMPLINGS WITH TERIYAKI, CHILI MAYO SAUCE, RICE, VEGETABLES. SELECT: CHICKEN/PORK & BEEF/VEGETARIAN WITH EGG.

**10 HONŌ GROUND BEEF** 

BEEF WITH RICE, VEGETABLES, EGG, BBQ SAUCE/KOREAN CHILI SAUCE.



Alfalfa sprouts, tofu, corn, marinated egg, salad, spring onion, menma and nori

### TONKOTSU RAMEN (PORK BROTH)

#### Choose Between Pork, Chicken, Entrecote Or Ground Beef

- 1. Tonkotsu Ramen with deep fried garlic and sesame oil
- 2. Original Tonkotsu Ramen
- 3. Spicy Tonkotsu Ramen

### TORIRAMEN (CHICKEN BROTH)

#### Choose Between Pork, Chicken, Entrecote Or Ground Beef

- 4. Tori Ramen with deep fried garlic and sesame oil
- 5. Original Tori Ramen
- 6. Spicy Tori Ramen

### VEGGIE RAMEN (MISO BROTH)

#### Choose Between Egg Or No Egg

- 7. Veggie Ramen with deep fried garlic and sesame oil
- 8. Original Veggie Ramen
- 9. Spicy Veggie Ramen

## HONŌ SPECIAL RAMEN (ТОМАТО ВКОТН)

#### Choose Between Pork, Chicken, Entrecote, Tofu Or Ground Beef

- 10. Honō tomato broth ramen
- 11. Honō spicy tomato broth ramen

All Ramen 179:- Lunch 139:- (Monday - Friday 11:00 - 15:00)

### **DRINKS & COCKTAILS**

COCA COLA, SPRITE, FANTA, SPRITE	<b>ETC.</b> 33CL	35:-	
COFFEE	CUP	35:-	
ORANGE JUICE (FROM CONCENTRATI	E) GLAS	35:-	
JAPANESE GREEN TEA	PITCHER	69:-	
RAMLÖSA NATURELL	33CL	35:-	
RAMLÖSA CITRUS	33CL	35:-	
COCKTAILS — NON-ALCOHOLIC ALTERNA	•	115:-	
MOSCOW MULE 5 CL VODKA, 1CL LIM	MOSCOW MULE 5 CL VODKA, 1CL LIMEJUICE, 10CL GINGERBEER.		
WHISKEY HIGHBALL 5 CL WHISKEY, 1	, ,	115:-	
UMESHU HIGHBALL 5 CL UMESHU, 12	•	115:-	
PASSION EXPLOSION 5 CL VODKA, 12	<i>, ,</i>	115:-	
STRAWBERRY DREAM 5 CL VODKA, 1	I2 CL CLUB SODA, MINT, LIME.	115:-	
BEER			
KIRIN ICHIBAN - JAPANESE 5%		89:-	
ASAHI - JAPANESE 5%		89:-	
TERRA - KOREANSK 4.6%		89:-	
CARLSBERG EXPORT 5%		78:-	
CARLSBERG HOF ORGANIC 4.2%		72:-	
BROOKLYN EAST IPA PALE ALE 6.9%		89:-	
STAROPRAMEN - CZECH 5%		89:-	
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0.4%	(NON-ALCOHOLIC)	49:-	
GINGER JOE 0.4%	(NON-ALCOHOLIC)	49:-	
CIDER			
XIDE RASPERRY BLOSSOM 4.5%		99:-	
SOMMERSBY PEAR 4.5%		89:-	
SAKÉ			
SAKÉ GEKKEIKAN	CUP	45:-	
SAKÉ GEKKEIKAN	PITCHER	135:-	
SOJU	050. "		
JINRO GREEN GRAPE 13%	350ML	269:-	
JINRO PLUM 13%	350ML	269:-	
OPPA PEACH 12%	360ML	269:-	
WHISKEY			
4CL		99:-	

129:-

6CL

### **WINE LIST**

#### **HOUSE WHITE**

Jacobs creek Chardonnay, Organic, Australia (12 vol%) 112:-/glass

#### **HOUSE RED**

Jacobs Creek Reserve Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia (13 vol%) 112:-/glass.

#### WHITE WINE

#### **KENWOOD SIX RIDGES CHARDONNAY**

13,5 vol % 776:-/bottle

More full-bodied white with pronounced yet well-integrated oak tones. Good acidity and freshness that frames it. Suitable for those who prefer white with meat or other slightly heavier or creamier dishes.

#### PIERRE BREVIN SANCERRE

13,5 vol % 988:-/bottle

Crisp white, with slightly more herbal tones and a subtle fruitiness from a well-known region. Especially well-suited for vegetarian dishes and flavorful meals.

#### RED WINE

#### **KENWOOD SIX RIDGES CABERNET SAUVIGNON**

14,1 vol % 780:-/bottle

Red wine for those who want an even fuller-bodied wine with a substantial body, integrated but more noticeable tannins, a classic Bordeaux grape.

#### **GEMMA BARABARESCO**

14 vol % 760:-/bottle

Medium-bodied, structured, and elegant. Pronounced and clear tannins, a subtle spiciness, and soft red berry tones with good freshness. Well-suited for grilled dishes.

#### SPARKLING WINE

#### CAVA

11,5 vol % 350:-/bottle

A fresh cava with a fine mousse that, thanks to its 18 months of aging on the yeast sediment, has developed a smooth creaminess and nuanced flavor of yellow apples, bready notes, and herbs.

